HVC-02B
3HNA024966-001
Product ID 3HNA024966-001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description HVC-02B
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
ChinaCountry of Origin
85044095Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0.017 hlGross Volume
0.99 kgGross Weight
HVC-02BInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
HVC-02BProduct Name
175 mmProduct Net Depth /
1/23HNA024966-001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/30
Length
60 mmProduct Net Height
0.89 kgProduct Net Weight
162 mmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
-Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
HVC-02B can be replaced by HVC-02C  3HNA029043-001 and ACK (Atomizer
configuration key).
If robot system has option F1515-1 - High voltage controller solution